
ULTRALITE SPORT
ALUMINUM UTILITY & SPORT TRAILERS

STANDARD FEATURES

• 2” Coupler with 2K Top Wind Tongue Jack

• 15” Wheels & Tires (Radial)

• Sealed Beam LED Lights

• 2” x 6” #2 or Better Fir Decking

• Channel Tongue (longer than competition)

• Chrome Caps and Lug Nuts

• Diamond Plate Fenders

• Dual Fender Steps

• 4’ Expanded Aluminum Ramps

• 30” High Round Tube Top Rail

• 24” Ribbed Aluminum Sidewalls

POPULAR OPTIONS

• Pressure Treated Decking
• Spare Tire and/or Mount
• Diamond Plate or Smooth Aluminum Decking
• Aluminum Wheels

• Aluminum Diamond Plate Tongue Box
• Swing up Tongue Jack with Wheels
• Swing Tailgate or Barn Doors with Stored ATV 

Ramps 

MODEL GVWR CURB WEIGHTDESCRIPTION

SEUL406SA 2,990 4954’ x 6’ Single Axle Ultralite

SEUL408SA

SEUL510SA

SEUL612SA

SEUL6612SA

SEUL714SA

2,990

2,990

2,990

2,990

2,990

525

650

780

805

870

4’ x 8’ Single Axle Ultralite

5’ x 10’ Single Axle Ultralite

6’ x 12’ Single Axle Ultralite

6’6” x 12’ Single Axle Ultralite

7’ x 14’ Single Axle Ultralite

SEUL508SA

SEUL610SA

SEUL6610SA

SEUL6614SA

2,990

2,990

2,990

2,990

575

705

735

855

5’ x 8’ Single Axle Ultralite

6’ x 10’ Single Axle Ultralite

6’6” x 10’ Single Axle Ultralite

6’6” x 14’ Single Axle Ultralite
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ULTRALITE SPORT TRAILER SPEC SHEET

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

GVWR GAWR

Axle

Coupler Height

Coupler

Deck Height

Suspension

Tongue

Jack

Safety Chain

Tires

Wheels
Finish

Fenders

Frame Cross Members

Ramps

Uprights

Bump Rail

Lights

Decking

Electric Plug

10” x 32” Diamond Plate 

2” x 1 1/2” Tube 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” Tube

4’ Ramp, 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” Tube

2” x 1” Tube

2” Round

Sealed Beam LED Lights

2” x 6” #2 or Better Fir Decking

Flat 4-Way Molded Water Tight Plug

2,990# 3,500#

3,500# Posi-Lube Axle (Idler)

17” 

2”  Coupler

21” 

Multi-Leaf Spring

4” Channel

2K Top Wind Tongue

30” x 1/4” 5.2K Capacity

ST 205/75 R15 Load Range C 

15 x 5  5 - 4.5 Mod (Silver) 
Aluminum
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