## **ULTRALITE SPORT**



## STANDARD FEATURES

- 2" Coupler with 2K Top Wind Tongue Jack
- 15" Wheels & Tires (Radial)
- Sealed Beam LED Lights
- 2" x 6" #2 or Better Fir Decking
- Channel Tongue (longer than competition)
- Chrome Caps and Lug Nuts

- Diamond Plate Fenders
- Dual Fender Steps
- 4' Expanded Aluminum Ramps
- 30" High Round Tube Top Rail
- 24" Ribbed Aluminum Sidewalls

## **POPULAR OPTIONS**

- · Pressure Treated Decking
- Spare Tire and/or Mount
- Diamond Plate or Smooth Aluminum Decking
- Aluminum Wheels

- Aluminum Diamond Plate Tongue Box
- · Swing up Tongue Jack with Wheels
- Swing Tailgate or Barn Doors with Stored ATV Ramps

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	GVWR	CURB WEIGHT
SEUL406SA	4' x 6' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	495
SEUL408SA	4' x 8' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	525
SEUL508SA	5' x 8' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	575
SEUL510SA	5' x 10' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	650
SEUL610SA	6' x 10' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	705
SEUL612SA	6' x 12' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	780
SEUL6610SA	6'6" x 10' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	735
SEUL6612SA	6'6" x 12' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	805
SEUL6614SA	6'6" x 14' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	855
SEUL714SA	7' x 14' Single Axle Ultralite	2,990	870

## **ULTRALITE SPORT TRAILER SPEC SHEET**

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS				
GVWR	2,990#	GAWR	3,500#	
Frame	2" x 1 1/2" Tube	Cross Members	1 1/2" x 1 1/2" Tube	
Axle	3,500# Posi-Lube Axle (Idler)	Fenders	10" x 32" Diamond Plate	
Coupler	2" Coupler	Suspension	Multi-Leaf Spring	
Coupler Height	17"	Ramps	4' Ramp, 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" Tube	
Deck Height	21"	Uprights	2" x 1" Tube	
Tongue	4" Channel	Bump Rail	2" Round	
Jack	2K Top Wind Tongue	Lights	Sealed Beam LED Lights	
Safety Chain	30" x 1/4" 5.2K Capacity	Decking	2" x 6" #2 or Better Fir Decking	
Tires	ST 205/75 R15 Load Range C	Electric Plug	Flat 4-Way Molded Water Tight Plug	
Wheels	15 x 5 5 - 4.5 Mod (Silver)	Finish	Aluminum	